
KIPP NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY 2023-24 STAFF DIRECTORY
Name Title Room # Extension Microsoft # Work Email

School Leadership Team
Elizabeth Dillon Principal 128 1001 720-441-7031 edillon@kippcolorado.org

Maria Mun Assistant Principal of
Operations

102G 1003 720-471-5611 mmun@kippcolorado.org

NyLeesa Graham Assistant Principal of
Instruction

117A 1004 720-994-4480 ngraham@kippcolorado.org

Paige Schreckengast Assistant Principal of
Instruction

102E 1031 720-994-4708 pschreckengast@kippcolorado.org

Kate Hiner Assistant Principal of Special
Services

102H 1002 720-441-8769 khiner@kippcolorado.org

Amanda Radin Assistant Principal of Student
Culture

122C 1005 720-441-7947 aadkins@kippcolorado.org

Nicole Louvado Assistant Principal of
Instruction

102H 1002 720-994-4670 nlouvado@kippcolorado.org

Operations Team
Nicole Estrada Dean of Operations 102J 1102 720-582-9131 nestrada@kippcolorado.org
Evelyn Gamez Operations Coordinator 102P 1006 720-994-4350 egamezortiz@kippcolorado.org
Brittany Cortez Receptionist 102P 1008 720-994-4317 bcortez@kippcolorado.org

ECE Team
Shaylah Clayborne ECE Lead Teacher & Grade

Level Chair
116 1116 720-994-4315 sclayborne@kippcolorado.orgb

Denise Griffin ECE Paraprofessional 116 1116 720-994-4481 dgriffin@kippcolorado.org
Cindy Harris ECE Teaching Fellow 113 1113 720-944-4510 Lharris@kippcolorado.org
Andrea Hill ECE Paraprofessional 113 1113 720-994-4518 ahill@kippcolorado.org

Kelie Johnson ECE Lead Teacher 114 1114 720-994-4617 kjohnson@kippcolorado.org
Jeannah Lynn ECE Teaching Fellow 116 1116 720-994-4675 jlynn@kippcolorado.org
Desare Phillips ECE Teaching Fellow 114 1114 720-994-4702 dphillips@kippcolorado.org

Erin Whitney ECE Lead Teacher 113 1113 720-994-4711 ewright@kippcolorado.org
Kindergarten Team

Ebony Brown Kindergarten Lead Teacher &
Grade Level Chair

119 1119 720-994-4306 ebrown@kippcolorado.org

Vallie Jones Kindergarten Teaching Fellow 119 1119 720-994-4618 vjones@kippcolorado.org
Enguun Narangerel Kindergarten Lead Teacher 112 1112 720-994-5316 enarangerel@kippcolorado.org

Millie Perez Kindergarten Lead Teacher 118 1118 720-994-4695 cperez@klippcolorado.org
First Grade Team

Isadora Cavalcanti First Grade Lead Teacher 120 1120 720-994-4312 icavalcanti@kippcolorado.org
Julia Esquivel First Grade Lead Teacher &

Grade Level Chair
123 1123 720-994-4818 jtrejoluna@kippcolorado.org

Reola Kindell First Grade Teaching Fellow 121 1121 720-994-4651 rkindell@kippcolorado.org
Emily Lipson First Grade Lead Teacher 121 1121 720-994-5330 elipson@kippcolorado.org

Second Grade Team
Erick Huerta Second Grade Lead Teacher 127 1127 720-994-4616 ehuerta@kippcolorao.org
Khala McAfee Second Grade Lead Teacher &

Grade Level Chair
125 1125 720-994-4687 kmcafee@kippcolorado.org

Nadia Sharza Second Grade Lead Teacher &
Grade Level Chair

129 1129 720-994-4710 nsharza@kippcolorado.org

Eleanor Votodian Second Grade Teaching Fellow 125 1125 720-994-5309 evotodian@kippcolorado.org
Third Grade Team

Becca Burgess Third Grade Lead Teacher &
Grade Level Chair

131 1131 720-994-5364 rburgess@kippcolorado.org

Justin Faherty Third Grade Teaching Fellow 131 1131 720-994-5431 jfaherty@kippcolorado.org
Grace Garrow Third Grade Lead Teacher 135 1135 720-994-4462 ggarrow@kippcolorado.org



Lisa Phillips Third Grade Lead Teacher 133 1133 720-994-4705 lphillips@kippcolorado.org
Fourth Grade Team

Tanisha Leabres Fourth Grade Teaching Fellow 107 1107 720-994-5340 tleabres@kippcolorado.org
Elaine Moore Fourth Grade Lead Teacher 107 1107 720-994-5319 emoore@kippcolorado.org
Elijah Olinsky Fourth Grade Lead Teacher 106 1106 720-994-4693 eolinsky@kippcolorado.org
Lana Perez Fourth Grade Lead Teacher 136 1136 720-994-4694 lperez@kippcolorado.org

Creative Arts and Language
Jacquelyne Fernandez Spanish Language Teacher 111 1111 720-994-4320 jfernandez@kippcolorado.org

Jezzamyn Grace Dance Teacher 111 1111 720-994-4479 jgrace@kippcolorado.org
Carson Moody Music Teacher & Chair 109 1109 720-994-4691 cmoody@kippcolorado.org
Amanda Ruter Specials Arts Teacher 111 1111 720-994-4707 aruter@kippcolorado.org

Learning Support Team
Ashley Aguayo 1:1 SPED Paraprofessional (3rd) 133 1133 720-994-4303 aaguayo@kippcolorado.org
Aline Albert ECE Special Educator TBD TBD TBD TBD
Jasmine Frilot 2nd Grade Interventionist 130 1130 729-994-4313 jfrilot@kippcolorado.org
Elizabeth Black Physical Therapist TBD TBD TBD TBD
Allison Burgess 1:1 SPED Paraprofessional

(2nd)
127 1127 720-994-4307 aburgess@kippcolorado.org

Maria Cerros 1:1 SPED Paraprofessional
(2nd)

127 1127 720-994-5343 mcerros@kippcolorado.org

Leslie Crump Speech-Language Pathologist 124 1124 TBD leslie_crump@dpsk12.org
Kelsey Davis Hunt Dean of Culture 130 1130 720-736-5386 kdavishunt@kippcolorado.org
Laura Dorrough Learning Support Teacher (3rd) 130 1130 720-994-4809 ldorrough@kippcolorado.org
Wendy Ettles Occupational Therapist 130 1130 wendy_ettles@dpsk12.org
Sydney Ewing Learning Support Teacher

(K-1st)
124 1124 720-994-4319 sewing@kippcolorado.org

Latisha Galloway 1st Grade Interventionist 124 1124 720-994-4348 lgalloway@kippcolorado.org
Leslie Gerrard Kindergarten Interventionist 124 1124 720-994-4465 lgerrard@kippcolorado.org

Jennifer Gonzalez Murcia Spanish Literacy Teacher (2-4) 133 TBD 720-994-4474 jgonzalezmurcia@kippcolorado.org
Sam Hardin 3rd Grade Interventionist 130 1130 720-994-4505 shardin@kippcolorado.org

Angelica Herrada Spanish Literacy Teacher
(ECE-1st)

132 TBD 720-994-4516 aherrada@kippcolorado.org

Dara Killian 4th Grade Interventionist 104 TBD 720-994-4648 dkillian@kippcolorado.org
Tina Leff Learning Support Teacher (2nd) 130 1130 720-994-4656 cleff@kippcolorado.org

Amanda Liston Learning Support Teacher (4th) 104 TBD 720-994-5323 aliston@kippcolorado.org
Ashley Porter Social Worker 102D 1029 720-994-4706 aporter@kippcolorado.org
Hope Wallace Social Worker 102D 1029 720-736-0500 hwallace@kippcolorado.org

Support Staff
DaeJon Kelly BGC Club Director 720-451-9363 daejonk@bgcmd.org
Janis Whalen BGC Club Manager jwhalen@bgcmd.org

Miranda Hernandez BGC Support Staff mirandah@bgcmd.org
Baili Gallacher Nurse 102L 1007 TBD baili_gallacher@dpsk12.net
Tony Pantuliano Custodial Supervisor 153 9061 303-810-7402 anthony_pantuliano@dpsk12.net
Daisy Trujillo Assistant Facility Manager 153 9061 TBD TBD
Lena Raibon Kitchen Manager 151 9132 303-371-9132 lena_raibon@dpsk12.

KNE Support Staff/Long Term Subs

School phone number: 720-452-2551 School fax number: 720-492-1031


